Item #

(K0000)

Basic Ordering Agreement...

Date of Posting
Date for Receipt of Quotes....

Cutoff Time for Receipt

Location

Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY

Tungsten Ores and Concentrates Offering
FISCAL YEAR 2021

Lot #

P 2709 B
B-82
X-23

X-8

X-14
X-16

DLA-Stockpile Materials-001-(BOA) - Tungsten Ores & Concentrates

December 7, 2020

December 8, 2020

12:00pm

Type Origin
Scheelite Unknown
Synthetic Scheelite  Unknown
Scheelite Canada
Scheelite Canada
Scheelite Canada
Scheelite Canada

NOTE: Minimum bid is one entire line item.

* All quotes must be submitted through the DLA-Strategic Materials Sales Portal

# of

wWOo3

Units Bulk Wt (Ibs) WO3 (%) (IbsWO3)

and quoters must be pre-approved in the site to participate
DLA - Strategic Materials Sales Portal

72960
87058
99899
76999
99899
99749

47737.728
61967.884
68270.977
58111.145
66972.290
65545.068

W (IbsW)

37856.018
49140.532
54138.884
46082.138
53109.026
51977.239

WO3 (STU)

2386.888
3098.370
3413.600
2905.513
3348.607
3277.228


https://business.dla.mil/landing/index.html

	W 7-15-14



